Construction Specialties, Inc. 8/09 1 | P a g e
Floorometry Installation Instructions
Models: 101 / 201 / 301 / 401
Congratulations! You have just purchased the highest quality entrance flooring
available.  Proper installation is necessary to ensure that Construction Specialties, Inc.
will honor the warranty period which is no longer than two (2) years following the
installation.
The manufacturer’s checklist below will serve as a guideline to aid in the correct

access over this area.  Allow the installation to cure for 24 hours prior to servicing
pedestrian traffic.
Suggested Product Maintenance and Cleaning
Floorometry product surfaces are removable to access the reservoir, which traps the
debris from pedestrian traffic. We recommend the reservoir be cleaned as needed
(annually at a minimum). To clean the reservoir, remove top surface using the tool
supplied to detach the corner clip assemblies. Use a shop vacuum to collect the debris.
The top surface can be powerwashed with detergent and water to remove any
remaining contaminants. Carefully replace the top surface by lowering it onto the
alignment pins. The attachment clips will then engage and you should feel a click
indicating the tile has been correctly reattached.
Top surfaces should receive appropriate daily maintenance.
Construction Specialties, Inc. 8/09 5 | P a g e
C/S Floorometry Replacement Parts
Model    Part #
101 23M101001
101 (geometry)       23M101002
201 (flat wire)       23M201101
201 (cable wire)       23M201102
301 23M301201
401         23M401301
Components
 Mud Plate        23P900801
 Bond Breaker                23V900802
 Clips         23H900804